WATTSTOPPER® HUMAN CENTRIC LIGHTING
Overview
The Blanco 2 LED light engine delivers fixture manufacturers a
completely integrated solution that enables the highest quality
tunable light available. An LED light engine with integrated
control, installed in fixtures, now makes tunable lighting easy to
design, install, commission, and use.

•	 Five year warranty
Specifications
Ordering Information
Pub. No.25871r1 Rev. 01/2018
Catalog # Description
BLM2-DLM Blanco 3 Logic Module with DLM Controls Interface
BLM2-2-SAM 2 foot sample kit
BLM2-4-SAM 4 foot sample kit
Note: Additional components required. Please refer to the Blanco Integration Guide or your account manager for details.
Logic Module Connector Logic Module Dimensions
30mm
1.2in
133mm
5.2in
24-48 VDC, 2mA
Max. ambient temp. 131ºF (55ºC)
LMLM-101
Lo
ad
C
on
fig
COM
GND
+24V
T10 Torx
Tightening Torque
7 lbs/in Strip Gauge 18 AWG Solid Core
BLUE
BLACK
RED
25180r1
Blanco 2 with DLM control interface installed
20mm
.8in15.11mm
.6in
DLM control interface
Blanco is a registered trademark of Lumenetix.
24.0
.94
280.0
11.02
5.2
.20  TYP
24.0
.94
560.0
22.05
5.2
.20  TYP
LED Array Dimensions
1 foot Array
2 foot Array
Blanco 2 LED connector